Impress Yourself
The new Eppendorf Cell Culture Consumables
CCC_Prospekt_all_RZ_ABD.indd   1 25.04.14   14:21
2 Eppendorf Cell Culture Consumables
CCC_Prospekt_all_RZ_ABD.indd   2 25.04.14   14:21
How can we make our customers’ work processes simpler
and more secure, quicker and more reproducible? How can
we make work more enjoyable for users? When we are

Order No.: AQ33312020/GB1/10T/0514/B/K&R.
Eppendorf Cell Handling Products
Ordering information
Description Order no.
New Brunswick™ Galaxy® 48 R
230 V/50/60 Hz, Standard CO48R-230-0000
230 V/50/60 Hz, O2 control (1 – 19 %) CO48R-230-0200
230 V/50/60 Hz, High-Temp Disinfection CO48R-230-1000
230 V/50/60 Hz, High-Temp Disinfection and O2 control (1 – 19 %) CO48R-230-1200
BioBLU® bioreactors
for detailed ordering information please visit www.eppendorf.com
Eppendorf Easypet® 3 incl. power supply and Lithium-polymer rechargeable battery,
wall mount, shelf stand (not available in USA), 2 membrane filters (unsterile) 0.45 µm